Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: BBC One

Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
Trust hat 7 int Yorkshi
rust somewhat 70 points Total 18 to 24 2510 34 3510 44 45 to 54 55 to 64 65+ 18-34 (Net) | 35-54 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female North East | NorthWest | Torkshireand | o Midlands | West Midiands East London SouthEast | South West Wales Scotland North (Net) | Midland (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c1 c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all 0 points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z a b [ d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondent] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44* 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top 2 Box (Net) 733 96 124 132 121 102 159 219 252 261 351 382 31 83 63 51 65 72 111 96 63 36 63 240 223 270 211 369 220 148 153
70% 83% 69% 70% 64% 65% 72% 75% 67% 69% 68% 72% 71% 70% 69% 67% 69% 72% 78% 66% 70% 67% 67% 69% 69% 71% 75% 70% 74% 65% 64%
64890 CDEFG I T de de
(4) Trust very much 309 57 60 50 36 34 73 116 86 107 163 147 11 43 24 16 31 28 56 40 26 14 20 98 90 122 101 150 90 60 58
30% 49% 34% 26% 19% 21% 33% 40% 23% 28% 31% 28% 25% 36% 27% 21% 33% 28% 39% 27% 29% 27% 22% 28% 28% 32% 36% 28% 30% 26% 24%
30900 CDEFG EF EF 1J PW PTW bde
(3) Trust somewnhat 423 39 64 82 84 69 85 103 166 154 188 235 20 40 38 35 34 44 55 56 37 21 43 141 134 148 110 218 130 88 95
40% 34% 36% 43% 45% 44% 39% 35% 44% 41% 36% 44% 46% 34% 43% 46% 36% 44% 39% 38% 41% 39% 46% 41% 41% 39% 39% 41% 43% 38% 40%
29610 H K
(2) Trust not much 146 12 21 24 33 20 36 32 57 57 86 60 4 19 9 11 11 15 11 26 17 11 12 44 48 54 30 79 37 42 37
14% 10% 12% 13% 17% 13% 17% 11% 15% 15% 17% 11% 9% 16% 10% 14% 12% 15% 8% 18% 18% 21% 13% 13% 15% 14% 11% 15% 12% 18% 16%
4380 L S S S S a
(1) Trust not at all 124 3 16 18 31 32 24 19 49 56 64 60 7 13 14 12 11 8 15 19 8 3 14 48 35 41 30 63 31 31 31
12% 3% 9% 9% 17% 20% 11% 6% 13% 15% 12% 11% 16% 11% 16% 15% 12% 8% 10% 13% 8% 7% 15% 14% 11% 11% 11% 12% 11% 14% 13%
B B BCD BCDG B H H
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 270 15 37 42 64 52 61 51 106 113 151 119 11 32 23 22 23 23 26 45 24 15 26 92 83 95 60 142 68 74 68
26% 13% 21% 22% 34% 33% 28% 18% 28% 30% 29% 23% 25% 27% 26% 29% 24% 23% 18% 31% 27% 28% 28% 27% 25% 25% 21% 27% 23% 32% 29%
B BCD BCD B H H L S ac a
Dontknow | a6 s| 8l Y ] ] 23 200 al 8l 20l ol s| 4 sl 7 S 6 s| 3 s al sl ] Iz 7] T K| ] 17
4% 5% 10% 8% 2% 2% 0% 8% 5% 1% 3% 5% 4% 4% 5% 4% 7% 5% 4% 3% 3% 6% 5% 4% 6% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 7%
G EFG EFG J J b
Mean 2.92 3.35 3.04 2.94 2.68 2.68 2.95 3.17 2.81 2.83 29 2.94 2.84 2.98 2.84 2.75 2.97 2.97 3.1 2.83 2.93 2.92 2.77 2.87 2.91 2.96 3.04 2.89 2.97 2.8 2.82
CDEFG EF EF EF 1J PTW bde
S.D. 0.97 0.78 0.95 0.91 0.98 1.04 0.97 0.9 0.95 1.01 1 0.94 1.01 1 1.02 0.98 1.01 0.89 0.96 0.99 0.92 0.89 0.98 1 0.95 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.94 1 0.98
S.E. 0.03 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.15 0.09 0.11 0.11 0.1 0.09 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.14 0.11 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.06
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L - MIN/O/P/Q/RISITIUN/W - X/Y/Z - alb/c/d/e
* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 19th
Maru/Blue
February 28th, 2021
Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: BBC News Channel
Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
Trust somewhat 70 points Total 18 to 24 25 to 34 35 to 44 4510 54 55 to 64 65+ 18-34 (Net) | 35-54 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female NorthEast | NorthWest | ‘orkShiIr€and | o o Midlands | West Midiands East London SouthEast | South West Wales Scotland North (Net) | Midland (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c1 c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all 0 points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z a b [ d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondent] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44* 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top2Box(Net) | r24f %4 123) 134y . omep 1001 %4 297 2831 2541 345( STOf 21 82 59 o 66 L] I 109 ] I 60 8| 66| 2381 223 262 209( 365 215 1500 151
69% 81% 69% 71% 63% 64% 70% 74% 67% 67% 67% 71% 72% 68% 66% 62% 70% 72% 76% 64% 67% 71% 70% 69% 69% 69% 74% 69% 2% 65% 63%
64180 CEFG PT e e
(4) Trust very much 307 56 62 51 37 30 72 118 88 102 168 140 12 35 25 15 29 27 58 45 24 14 22 95 86 127 106 139 87 53 62
29% 48% 35% 27% 20% 19% 33% 40% 23% 27% 32% 26% 27% 29% 28% 20% 31% 27% 40% 31% 27% 26% 24% 27% 27% 33% 38% 26% 29% 23% 26%
30700 CDEFG EF EF IJ L PRUW bcde
(3) Trust somewnhat 417 38 61 84 82 70 82 99 166 152 178 239 20 46 34 32 37 45 51 49 36 24 43 143 138 136 102 225 128 98 89
40% 33% 34% 44% 43% 45% 37% 34% 44% 40% 34% 45% 45% 39% 38% 42% 39% 45% 36% 34% 39% 45% 46% 41% 43% 36% 36% 43% 43% 42% 37%
29190 H K
(2) Trust not much 143 12 27 19 30 23 31 39 50 54 87 55 4 21 10 15 12 14 12 24 15 7 9 44 48 51 32 81 39 41 30
14% 11% 15% 10% 16% 15% 14% 13% 13% 14% 17% 10% 8% 18% 11% 19% 12% 14% 9% 17% 16% 13% 10% 13% 15% 14% 1% 15% 13% 18% 13%
4290 L S S a
(1) Trust not at all 121 3 13 18 34 26 27 16 52 53 64 58 6 11 15 12 8 8 15 18 11 5 13 45 33 44 28 62 31 31 31
12% 3% 7% 10% 18% 17% 12% 5% 14% 14% 12% 1% 14% 9% 16% 15% 8% 8% 10% 12% 12% 10% 14% 13% 10% 12% 10% 12% 1% 13% 13%
B BCD BC B H H
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 264 16 40 37 65 49 58 55 102 107 151 113 10 32 25 26 20 22 27 42 26 12 22 89 80 95 60 143 71 72 61
25% 13% 22% 20% 34% 31% 26% 19% 27% 28% 29% 21% 22% 27% 28% 34% 21% 22% 19% 29% 28% 23% 24% 26% 25% 25% 21% 27% 24% 31% 26%
BCD BD B H H L QS a
Don't know 61 6 16 17 5 8 9 22 22 17 23 38 3 6 6 3 8 6 7 10 4 3 5 20 20 21 13 21 14 8 26
6% 5% 9% 9% 3% 5% 4% 7% 6% 4% 4% 7% 6% 5% 7% 4% 9% 6% 5% 7% 5% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 5% 4% 5% 3% 11%
E EG abcd
Mean 2.92 3.34 3.06 297 2.66 2.7 2.94 3.17 2.81 2.84 2.9 2.94 2.91 2.93 2.83 2.69 3.02 297 3.12 2.89 2.86 2.93 2.85 2.88 2.91 297 3.07 2.87 2.95 2.78 2.86
CDEFG EF EF EF IJ P OP bde
S.D. 0.97 0.79 0.93 0.91 1 0.99 1 0.89 0.97 1 1.01 0.93 0.99 0.94 1.05 0.98 0.93 0.88 0.97 1.01 0.98 0.92 0.97 0.98 0.93 0.99 0.97 0.95 0.94 0.96 1
S.E. 0.03 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.15 0.08 0.11 0.11 0.1 0.09 0.08 0.09 0.1 0.14 0.11 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.07
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L - MIN/O/P/Q/R/SIT/UN/W - X/Y/Z - alb/c/d/e
* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 26th
Maru/Blue
February 28th, 2021
Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: Sky News
Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
Trust hat 7 int Yorkshi d
DM OIS Total 18 to 24 25 to 34 35 to 44 45 t0 54 55 to 64 65+ 1834 (Net) | 3554 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female North East | NorthWest | """ | EastMidlands |WestMidiands|  East London | SouthEast | SouthWest |  Wales Scotland | North (Net) | Midiand (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all 0 points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z a b C d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondentf] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44> 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top 2 Box (Net) 604 87 112 110 106 76 114 198 216 190 305 300 29 72 42 34 57 52 94 82 52 37 53 196 180 228 178 299 166 133 127
58% 75% 63% 58% 56% 48% 52% 68% 57% 50% 59% 57% 66% 60% 47% 44% 60% 53% 66% 56% 57% 70% 56% 57% 56% 60% 63% 57% 56% 58% 53%
53300 CDEFG FG 1J oP P P OPR oP e
(4) Trust very much 171 38 49 26 17 18 23 87 42 41 91 79 10 21 11 8 17 11 39 26 11 7 10 52 42 77 54 80 44 35 37
16% 33% 27% 14% 9% 12% 10% 30% 1% 11% 18% 15% 24% 17% 12% 10% 18% 1% 28% 18% 12% 13% 1% 15% 13% 20% 19% 15% 15% 15% 16%
17100 DEFG DEFG 1J P NOPRUW Y
(3) Trust somewnhat 434 48 63 84 90 57 91 111 174 149 213 221 19 51 32 26 40 42 55 56 41 30 43 145 138 151 124 220 122 97 90
41% 42% 35% 45% 47% 37% 41% 38% 46% 39% 41% 42% 43% 43% 35% 34% 42% 42% 38% 38% 45% 56% 46% 42% 43% 40% 44% 42% 41% 42% 38%
30380 CF H OPST
(2) Trust not much 184 13 30 28 42 35 35 44 70 70 108 76 7 24 15 22 17 17 17 27 13 6 19 64 62 58 49 98 52 45 37
18% 11% 17% 15% 22% 22% 16% 15% 19% 19% 21% 14% 15% 20% 17% 29% 18% 17% 12% 19% 15% 12% 20% 19% 19% 15% 18% 18% 18% 20% 16%
5820 B B L Suv
(1) Trust not at all 109 6 13 23 18 23 26 19 41 49 53 56 4 6 14 10 6 14 18 19 10 1 7 31 32 47 24 56 33 23 29
10% 5% 7% 12% 10% 14% 12% 6% 11% 13% 10% 10% 9% 5% 16% 13% 7% 14% 12% 13% 11% 2% 7% 9% 10% 12% 9% 11% 11% 10% 12%
BC H NV NV NV N NV
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 293 19 43 51 60 58 62 63 111 119 161 132 10 30 29 32 24 30 35 46 23 8 26 95 94 104 74 153 85 68 66
28% 17% 24% 27% 32% 37% 28% 21% 29% 32% 31% 25% 23% 25% 33% 42% 25% 30% 24% 32% 25% 14% 27% 27% 29% 28% 26% 29% 28% 30% 28%
B B BC B H H L \ MNQSUV \
Don't know 151 9 23 28 23 24 45 33 50 69 54 98 4 18 18 10 14 17 14 17 15 8 15 56 50 46 31 76 48 29 45
14% 8% 13% 15% 12% 15% 20% 11% 13% 18% 10% 18% 10% 15% 20% 14% 15% 17% 9% 12% 17% 16% 16% 16% 15% 12% 11% 14% 16% 12% 19%
BE H K S a
Mean 2.74 3.12 2.95 2.7 2.63 2.53 2.63 3.02 2.67 2.59 2.74 2.75 2.91 2.86 2.54 247 2.83 2.6 29 2.69 2.71 2.96 2.71 2.75 2.7 2.78 2.83 2.71 2.71 2.72 2.7
DEFG DEFG 1J P OoP P OPR OPR
S.D. 0.9 0.85 0.92 0.9 0.81 0.93 0.89 0.89 0.86 0.91 0.9 0.9 0.91 0.8 0.98 0.9 0.85 0.92 0.99 0.96 0.88 0.65 0.8 0.87 0.87 0.96 0.88 0.9 0.91 0.89 0.95
S.E. 0.03 0.08 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.08 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.14 0.08 0.11 0.1 0.09 0.1 0.09 0.09 0.1 0.11 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.07

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/IL - MIN/O/P/Q/R/SIT/UN/W - X/Y/Z - alb/c/d/e

* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 26th
Maru/Blue

February 28th, 2021




Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: ITV1/ITV Wales/UTV/STV

Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
T hat 7 i Yorkshi
rust somewhat 70 points Total 18 to 24 2510 34 35t0 44 45 to 54 550 64 65+ 18-34 (Net) | 35-54 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female North East | NorthWest | ‘orkshireand | o o Midlands | West Midiands East London SouthEast | South West Wales Scotland North (Net) | Midland (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c1 c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all 0 points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N ¢] P Q R S T U \Y W X Y Z a b c d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondent] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44* 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top 2 Box (Net) 729 80 109 127 133 111 169 189 260 280 353 375 34 93 61 52 64 71 92 95 65 42 61 248 229 252 198 365 207 158 166
69% 69% 61% 67% 70% 70% 77% 64% 69% 74% 68% 71% 76% 78% 68% 67% 68% 72% 64% 65% 72% 78% 65% 72% 71% 67% 70% 69% 69% 69% 70%
61260 CD H ST
(4) Trust very much 194 36 35 31 18 27 48 70 49 75 106 89 9 26 10 11 17 16 33 29 19 9 14 59 53 82 56 89 52 37 50
19% 31% 19% 16% 10% 17% 22% 24% 13% 20% 20% 17% 21% 22% 11% 15% 18% 16% 23% 20% 21% 16% 15% 17% 16% 22% 20% 17% 17% 16% 21%
19400 CDEF E E E | | (0] (0]
(3) Trust somewhat 535 44 74 96 115 84 121 119 210 205 248 287 25 67 51 40 47 55 58 66 46 33 47 189 176 170 142 276 156 121 116
51% 39% 42% 51% 61% 53% 55% 40% 56% 54% 48% 54% 56% 56% 57% 53% 50% 55% 41% 45% 51% 62% 50% 55% 54% 45% 50% 52% 52% 53% 49%
37450 B BC BC BC H H K S S S S Z z
(2) Trust not much 147 17 32 24 29 21 25 49 53 45 84 63 4 16 11 12 10 15 18 27 13 8 15 45 43 59 44 76 41 36 27
14% 14% 18% 13% 15% 13% 11% 17% 14% 12% 16% 12% 9% 13% 12% 15% 10% 15% 13% 19% 15% 14% 16% 13% 13% 15% 16% 14% 14% 16% 11%
4410 L
(1) Trust not at all 89 8 13 18 18 18 13 21 36 31 45 43 2 4 14 9 10 7 13 17 6 1 5 25 28 36 21 43 23 20 24
8% 7% 7% 10% 10% 1% 6% 7% 10% 8% 9% 8% 4% 3% 16% 12% 11% 7% 9% 12% 7% 2% 5% 7% 9% 10% 8% 8% 8% 9% 10%
NVW N N N N
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 236 25 45 42 47 38 38 70 90 76 130 106 6 19 25 21 20 22 32 44 19 9 20 70 71 95 65 120 64 55 51
22% 21% 25% 22% 25% 24% 17% 24% 24% 20% 25% 20% 13% 16% 27% 27% 21% 22% 22% 30% 21% 17% 21% 20% 22% 25% 23% 23% 21% 24% 21%
N MN
Don't know 84 11 24 20 8 8 13 35 28 21 36 48 5 7 4 4 10 6 19 7 6 3 13 29 24 32 19 44 27 16 21
8% 9% 13% 11% 4% 5% 6% 12% 8% 6% 7% 9% 10% 6% 4% 6% 11% 7% 14% 5% 6% 6% 14% 8% 7% 8% 7% 8% 9% 7% 9%
EFG E J NOT oT
Mean 2.87 3.03 2.85 2.83 2.74 2.81 2.98 2.92 2.78 2.91 2.86 2.87 3.04 3.03 2.67 2.75 2.84 2.87 2.91 2.77 2.93 2.97 2.86 2.89 2.85 2.86 2.88 2.85 2.87 2.82 2.88
E E | O OPT
S.D. 0.84 0.9 0.87 0.85 0.77 0.87 0.78 0.89 0.81 0.82 0.86 0.81 0.73 0.71 0.89 0.87 0.89 0.79 0.92 0.92 0.82 0.66 0.77 0.79 0.82 0.9 0.83 0.82 0.82 0.83 0.89
S.E. 0.03 0.09 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.07 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.12 0.06 0.09 0.1 0.09 0.08 0.08 0.08 0.09 0.1 0.09 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.07 0.06
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L - M/N/O/P/Q/R/SIT/UN/IW - X/Y/Z - alb/c/d/e
* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 26th
Maru/Blue
February 28th, 2021
Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: CNN
Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
Trust somewhat 70 points Total 18 to 24 25 to 34 35 to 44 4510 54 55 to 64 65+ 18-34 (Net) | 35-54 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female North East | NorthWest | Yorkshireand | o . Midiands |West Midiands East London SouthEast | South West Wales Scotland North (Net) | Midland (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c1 c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all 0 points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U \ W X Y Z a b C d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondent] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44> 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top 2 Box (Net) 375 53 76 72 61 44 70 129 132 114 204 171 16 43 30 20 33 25 61 54 30 16 46 136 95 144 124 176 107 69 75
36% 46% 42% 38% 32% 28% 32% 44% 35% 30% 39% 32% 36% 36% 34% 26% 35% 26% 43% 37% 33% 30% 50% 39% 29% 38% 44% 33% 36% 30% 31%
35550 EFG FG IJ L PR OPQRUV Y Y bcde
(4) Trust very much 79 15 29 12 6 6 11 44 18 17 49 30 4 7 4 3 7 8 20 8 4 5 9 25 22 32 30 30 18 12 18
7% 13% 16% 6% 3% 4% 5% 15% 5% 4% 9% 6% 10% 6% 5% 3% 7% 8% 14% 5% 4% 9% 10% 7% 7% 8% 11% 6% 6% 5% 8%
7900 EFG DEFG 1J L NOPTU bcd
(3) Trust somewhat 296 38 47 60 54 38 59 85 114 97 155 141 12 36 26 18 26 18 41 46 26 12 37 111 73 113 93 147 89 58 57
28% 33% 26% 32% 29% 24% 27% 29% 30% 26% 30% 27% 26% 30% 29% 23% 27% 18% 29% 32% 29% 22% 40% 32% 22% 30% 33% 28% 30% 25% 24%
20720 R R PR Y Y e
(2) Trust not much 231 29 41 33 49 36 43 70 82 79 132 99 6 25 15 18 27 31 31 30 21 12 17 62 87 81 61 123 63 60 46
22% 25% 23% 18% 26% 23% 19% 24% 22% 21% 25% 19% 13% 21% 16% 23% 28% 31% 22% 20% 23% 23% 18% 18% 27% 22% 22% 23% 21% 26% 19%
6930 L MO X
(1) Trust not at all 143 8 26 32 31 20 26 35 63 46 71 72 7 12 16 14 10 12 20 25 13 4 10 45 40 58 40 71 38 33 32
14% 7% 15% 17% 16% 13% 12% 12% 17% 12% 14% 14% 16% 10% 17% 18% 11% 12% 14% 17% 14% 8% 11% 13% 12% 15% 14% 14% 13% 15% 13%
B B
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 374 37 67 65 80 56 68 104 145 124 203 171 13 37 30 32 37 42 51 55 33 16 27 107 127 140 101 194 101 94 78
36% 32% 38% 35% 42% 36% 31% 36% 38% 33% 39% 32% 29% 31% 34% 41% 39% 43% 36% 38% 37% 30% 29% 31% 39% 37% 36% 37% 34% 41% 33%
G L X
Don't know 300 25 35 52 48 57 82 61 100 139 112 188 15 39 29 25 25 32 30 37 27 21 20 104 102 94 58 158 91 67 85
29% 22% 20% 27% 26% 36% 37% 21% 27% 37% 22% 36% 35% 33% 32% 32% 26% 32% 21% 25% 30% 39% 21% 30% 32% 25% 20% 30% 30% 29% 36%
BCE BCDE HI K S SW a a a a
Mean 2.41 2.66 2.55 2.38 2.26 2.29 2.4 2.59 2.32 2.36 2.45 2.38 2.46 2.47 2.31 217 242 2.32 2.54 2.34 2.33 2.52 2.63 2.48 2.35 242 2.51 2.36 242 2.29 2.4
DEFG EF 1J P PT d
S.D. 0.91 0.87 1.01 0.94 0.85 0.86 0.88 0.96 0.9 0.87 0.92 0.91 1.03 0.86 0.94 0.89 0.87 0.9 0.99 0.91 0.87 0.9 0.88 0.91 0.89 0.94 0.94 0.88 0.89 0.87 0.95
S.E. 0.03 0.09 0.08 0.08 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.19 0.09 0.12 0.12 0.1 0.11 0.09 0.09 0.11 0.17 0.11 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.08
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L - M/N/O/P/Q/R/SIT/UN/W - X/Y/Z - alblc/d/e
* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 26th
Maru/Blue
February 28th, 2021
Based on what you've seen, read, heard, or personally experienced, please indicate how much you trust the news that might be produced by the following outlets: Al Jazeera (English)
Trust very much 100 points Age Gender Region Social Grade
Trust hat 7 int Yorkshi
DM OIS Total 18 to 24 25 to 34 35 to 44 4510 54 55 to 64 65+ 1834 (Net) | 3554 (Net) | 55+ (Net) Male Female NorthEast | NorthWest | YoroM™® 2" | eocpiglands [WestMidlands | East London | SouthEast | SouthWest |  Wales Scotland | North (Net) | Midiand (Net) | South (Net) AB C1+C2 c c2 DE
Trust not much 30 points The Humber
Trust not at all O points A B C D E F G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z a b C d e
BASE: All Week 2 Respondeni] 1049 118 178 188 185 159 221 296 373 380 517 532 45 130 94 86 102 93 144 134 97 43 81 350 324 375 359 441 284 157 249
BASE: WEIGHTED 1049 115 178 189 189 157 220 294 378 378 519 530 44> 119 90* 76* 94* 100* 143 146 90* 53* 93* 347 324 378 282 529 299 230 238
Top 2 Box (Net) 233 36 58 44 33 30 32 94 77 61 138 95 9 27 19 14 19 14 50 33 19 7 22 77 53 103 71 120 67 53 41
22% 31% 33% 23% 17% 19% 14% 32% 20% 16% 27% 18% 20% 23% 21% 19% 20% 14% 35% 23% 21% 12% 24% 22% 16% 27% 25% 23% 22% 23% 17%
22250 EFG EFG G (N] L NOPQRTUV Y e
(4) Trust very much 40 8 15 8 2 2 6 23 10 8 29 10 2 3 4 2 2 4 13 4 5 0 1 10 8 22 13 21 15 6 6
4% 7% 8% 4% 1% 1% 3% 8% 3% 2% 6% 2% 4% 3% 4% 2% 2% 4% 9% 2% 6% - 1% 3% 2% 6% 5% 4% 5% 2% 2%
4000 EF EFG E 1J L NPQTVW Y
(3) Trust somewhat 193 28 44 36 31 28 26 71 68 54 109 84 7 24 15 13 16 10 37 30 13 7 21 67 45 81 58 99 52 47 36
18% 24% 24% 19% 17% 18% 12% 24% 18% 14% 21% 16% 16% 20% 17% 16% 17% 10% 26% 21% 15% 12% 23% 19% 14% 21% 21% 19% 17% 21% 15%
13510 G G G J L R RU R R Y
(2) Trust not much 158 22 26 24 27 16 43 48 51 59 93 66 6 15 11 14 15 23 14 30 13 7 11 43 59 57 50 77 50 26 32
15% 19% 15% 13% 14% 10% 20% 16% 14% 16% 18% 12% 14% 12% 12% 18% 16% 24% 10% 21% 14% 13% 11% 12% 18% 15% 18% 14% 17% 11% 14%
4740 F F L NSW S X
(1) Trust not at all 244 13 37 49 56 34 55 50 105 89 130 114 7 27 20 17 21 26 30 35 24 11 26 80 76 89 72 124 60 64 49
23% 11% 21% 26% 30% 21% 25% 17% 28% 24% 25% 21% 15% 23% 22% 22% 23% 26% 21% 24% 26% 21% 28% 23% 23% 23% 25% 23% 20% 28% 20%
B B B B B H H
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 402 34 63 73 83 50 99 98 156 148 223 180 13 42 31 31 36 49 44 65 37 18 36 123 135 145 121 200 111 90 81
38% 30% 36% 39% 44% 32% 45% 33% 41% 39% 43% 34% 29% 35% 35% 40% 38% 49% 31% 44% 41% 34% 39% 35% 42% 38% 43% 38% 37% 39% 34%
BF BF H L MNOS S e
Don't know 414 45 57 71 73 78 90 102 144 168 159 255 22 50 40 31 39 37 48 47 35 28 35 148 136 130 90 208 121 87 116
39% 39% 32% 38% 39% 50% 41% 35% 38% 44% 31% 48% 51% 42% 44% 41% 42% 37% 34% 33% 38% 53% 37% 43% 42% 34% 32% 39% 41% 38% 49%
CDE H K ST ST 4 4 a a abd
Mean | 204 244l 220 203 182 el 186 235 1e2) 1o 24 ter] 298] 204 2,05 el 199 187 2.36 202[ 2.01 I 198 203 192 215 207 205 212 terl 199
DEFG EFG 1J PQRTW Y
S.D. 0.97 0.92 1.03 1 0.88 0.94 0.88 0.99 0.95 0.91 0.99 0.94 0.99 0.97 1.01 0.91 0.93 0.9 1.08 0.9 1.04 0.85 0.94 0.97 0.9 1.01 0.97 0.98 0.98 0.97 0.94
S.E. 0.04 0.11 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.1 0.08 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.21 0.11 0.14 0.13 0.12 0.12 0.11 0.1 0.14 0.18 0.13 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.08 0.1 0.08

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G - H/I/J - K/L - MIN/O/P/Q/R/SITIUNIW - X/YIZ - a/b/c/d/e

* small base
Comparison Groups
UK Omni February 26th
Maru/Blue
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